

Market Day Vendor Application

	Saturday,
One block	Hosted by:
Away from Arts & Crafts	The Woman's Club of Aransas County
	1104 E. Concho, Rockport, Texas (across from the Chamber of Commerce)

VENDOR NAME
ORGANIZATION
ADDRESS
DAYTIME PHONE NUMBEREVENING PHONE NUMBER
EMAIL ADDRESS
DESCRIPTION OF MERCHANDISE
This is an indoor and ourdoor venue. Setup Hours: Saturday Morning from 7:30 AM to 10:00 AM
Open 10:00 AM to 4:00 PM on Saturday, NO EARLY BREAKDOWN
INDOORS: Tables furnished to vendors: 6' X 3' for \$, 9' X 3' for \$, 12' X 3' for \$
OUTDOORS: Bring your own tables. Fee is \$ perfeet
NO SMOKING OR ALCOHOL IS PERMITTED ON THE PREMESIS
Electricity will be available for indoor tables only.
VENDORS ARE RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY APPLICABLE SALES TAX OF 8.25%. For more information, contact the State
Comptroller at 800-252-5555.
No Vendor shall sell any illegal items or items that infringe upon registered trademarks,
No food prepared to be consumed on site may be sold. (for example, hot dogs, sloppy joes, etc.)
I have read all of the rules above and I agree to abide by them. By applying to be a vendor, I will not hold the Woman's Club of Aransas County, its officers, agents, employees or other representatives liable for, and release from liability for any damages, loss, harm or injury

County, its officers, agents, employees or other representatives liable for, and release from liability for any damages, loss, harm or injury to the person or property of the vendoror any of its officers, agents, employees and other representatives, resulting from theft, fire, water, weather, accident or any other cause. The vendor shall indemnify, defend or protect the Woman's Club of Aransas County and hold harmless from any and all claims, demands, suits, liability, damages and loss costs, attorney's fees and expenses or whatever kind of nature which might result from or arise out of any action or failure to act on the [art of the vendoror any of its officers, agents, employees or other representatives. Please call us at the Woman's Club of Aransas County if you have any questions. 361-727-0927

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE_____

DATE_____

PRINTED NAME_

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: THE WOMAN'S CLUB OF ARANSAS COUNTY

MAIL TO: The Woman's Club of Aransas County, PO BOX 1094, Rockport, TX 78381-1094